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Sr.No ApplicationID
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122797604035013
122638629735093
122937503435060
122668611035060

e

122670177335027

e

122462949835027
122304497035021
122699341735026
122855430035071
122541841035092

122548844035024

e T

122537083335065
122761296235031
122129775635064
122315781035036
122209121335058
122118245835029
122319475035027
122659852435014
122174075335025
122594272035072
122333526735054
122184570235019

122624478235067

122800938535055
122842429535077
122561714035044
122300798635095
122593519535089
122413133935094
122397601835044
122607383735065
122356708535013
122792771535076
122261177435055
122343403035072
122692172935041
122365044935071
122242707335049
122797067635066
122634527535078
122329805635064
122606141435094
122863000035033
122138668135046
122774872735055
122863707435019
122227265035018
122961869635050

Name of Applicant
HARSH YADAV

NANNU SHARMA
SHIWANI PRAJAPAT
ROHIT SAINI

NISHA SAIN

RAKESH SAINI

PANKAJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT
PINKI SAINI

VARSHA SAINI

ANJALI SWAMI

RUDRA PRATAP SHARMA
MATARI KUMARI
KOMAL SHARMA
NEELU SHARMA

ASHOK GADHAWAL
VIVEK JANGID

TINKU SAINI

SAHLONI KUMARI
KOMAL SAINI

SHIVANI KANWAR
SHALINI SAINI
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAINI
KOMAL SAINI

TANISHA GURJAR
KHAMOSHEE

NIRMAL SAINI
SHERSINGH SAINI
ASHISH SAINI

GULSHAN KUMAR SAINI
NISHA GURJAR

KIRAN SAINI

NEHA JANGID

LALITA SAINI
DHARMENDRA SAINI
INDRAJ GURIAR
MANISHA SAIN!

MANOJ KUMAR SAINI
MANISH SAINI
RAMRATAN DAYMA
MADHU JANGID
KHUSHBU SAINI

RAJESH SAINI

KOMAL SAINI
VIRENDRA SINGH SARADHANA
ASHISH SAIN

NEHA SAIN

SHIVANI SHARMA
KHUSHI JANGID
MANISHA GURJAR

G-

College€ Vn Cr) me@
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General Waiting

Father's Name

NAVEEN PRAKASH YADAV
GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA
KALURAM PRAJAPAT
HARI PRASAD SAINI
MAMRAJ SAIN

SURJAN SAINI

BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT
SURESH CHAND SAINI
JAIMAL SAINI

MAHAVEER PRASAD SWAMI
MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA
RAMKISHAN KUMHAR
DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
BABU LAL SHARMA

BABU LAL GADHAWAL
GOKUL JANGID
RAMPRASAD SAINI
BACHAN LAL KUMHAR
SHYAMSUNDER SAINI
KUNJBIHARI SINGH
JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI
MURARI LAL SAINI
SURESH CHAND SAINI
RAMKARAN GURIJAR
RAMNIWAS SAINI
CHHOTU LAL SAINI

RATAN LAL SAINI
BANWARI LAL SAINI

KALU RAM SAINI

JAIRAM GURJAR
OMPRAKASH SAINI
SUBHASH CHAND JANGID
GULAB CHAND SAINI
HANSRAJ SAINI
DHURARAM GURJAR
RAJU SAINI

RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI
SANJEEV SAINI

JAI RAM DAYMA
JAIPRAKASH KHATI
RAMIILAL SAINI

SURGYAN SAINI
RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI
KAILASH CHAND GURJAR
KAMLESH KUMAR SAIN
RAVI PRAKASH SAIN
VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
DEEPAK JANGID
RAMESHWAR PRASAD GURJAR

ey (IPR)

9. 0P L 1

Category Bonus(%) Tot. Perc.(%)

General O
General 0
0oBC 3
0BC 0
0OBC 3
0oBC 0
0BC 0
oBC 3
oBC 3
OBC 3
General 0
0BC 3
General 3
General O
oBC 0
OBC 0
oBC 0
0oBC 3
0BC 3
General 3
oBC 3
oBC 0
0OBC 3
MBC 3
oBC 3
OBC 0
0BC 0
0BC 0
0OBC 0
MBC 3
0OBC 3
oBC 3
oBC 3
OBC 0
MBC 0
OBC 3
oBC 0
OBC 0
MBC 0
0BC 3
OBC 3
0BC 0
OBC 3
MBC 0
0BC 0
0BC 3
General 3
oBC 3
MBC 3

85.8
85
83.6
83.4
83.4
83.2
83.2
83.2
83.2
83.2
83
83
83
82.8
82.8
82.8
82.8
82.6
82.6
82.6
82.6
82.4
82.4
82.4
82.4
82.2
82.2
82.2
82.2
82.2
82.2
82
82
81.8
81.8
81.8
81.6
81.6
81.4
81.4
81.4
81.2
81.2
81
81
80.8
80.6
80.6
80.6




122346213035013

e i

122845159135000

LD e

122432404635040
122345497035051
122800256535026
122494263935027
122834733735083
122940285135037
122555275835060
122567180935097
122203679335082
122961206735052
122316565935087
122542679635058
122112181035068
122538802135043
122129153135073
122667975335016
122606005035067
122814570035022
122208786135017
122546737635096
122472871735029
122244630835045
122538083035065
122769769735037
122679030235051
122975499335043
122395171535019
122701947235051
122834808135081
122433769135064
122458401735029
122255923835034
122189847235034
122761230035066
122480382835084
122522711635058
122169286335062
122995616335039
122412083235090

122241625035064

122821411435075

e

MANJU GURJAR
RAJU SAINI
VIJENDRA YADAV
ASHOK KUMAR SOOD
ABHISHEK TANK
ASHA GURJAR
POOJA KUMHAR
MANISHA YOGI
NIRMAL SHARMA
MEENA SAINI
SHALU JANGID
SANTOSH GURJAR
GUDDI KUMAWAT
PRIYANKA KANWAR
KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV
PUSHPENDRA GURJAR
GHANSHYAM SAINI
KOMAL SAINI
ANKITA JAT
SUNITA GURJAR
PRIYA GURJAR
MANJU SAINI
DIVYANSH SAINI
SONI GURJAR
INDRAJ GURJAR
LALIT YADAV
KAMLESH SAINI
KOMAL YADAV
TEENA SAINI
SACHIN YOGI
RAHUL GURJAR
MANJU GURJAR
MUSKAN SHARMA
ASHA GURJAR
APARNA GURJAR
DEEPAK SAINI
LEKHRAJ SAINI
UMESH KUMAR YOGI
MANOJ GURJAR
MALI GURJAR
KAVITA YADAV
RUPESH KUMAR GURJAR
UDAY KUMAR GURJAR

e

DATA RAM GURJAR

HARI RAM SAINI
RAMESHWAR PRASAD
MULCHAND SOOD
GOPAL LAL TAILOR
MOHAR SINGH GURJAR
LAKSHMAN KUMHAR
VIJAY KUMAR YOGl
SHIVCHARAN SHARMA
LALIT KISHOR SAINI
RAVIJANGID

GOVIND RAM GURJAR
MOOLCHAND KUMAWAT
BHAWANI SINGH
RAMKARAN YADAV
HARIRAM GURJAR

LALA RAM SAINI
PRAHALAD SAINI
MALIRAM JAT

MOHAN LAL GURJAR
PRAHLAD GURJAR
MOHAN LAL SAINI
NUTAN KUMAR SAINI
BANWARI LAL GURJAR
SHIMBHU DAYAL
SURESH YADAV
MAHESH CHAND SAINI
JAGDISH YADAV

DINESH KUMAR SAINI
LALLU RAM YOGI
GOPAL GURJAR
RAMKISHAN GURJAR
MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA
RAMESHWAR PRASAD GURJAR
MOOLCHAND GURJAR
SURGYAN SAINI
RUDMAL SAINI
KAMLESH KUMAR YOGI
KRISHAN KUMAR GURJAR
KALYAN SAHAY GURJAR
HANUMAN YADAV
BANSHIDHAR GURJAR
DEVA RAM GURJAR

MBC
0OBC
0OBC
MBC
General
MBC
0oBC
OBC
General
0BC
OBC
MBC
OBC
General
0OBC
MBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC
MBC
MBC
OBC
0oBC
MBC
MBC
0BC
OBC
0BC
OBC
OBC
MBC
MBC
General
MBC
MBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
MBC
MBC
OBC
MBC
MBC

80.4
80.4
80.4
80.2
80.2
80.2
80.2
80.2
80
80
79.8
79.8
79.8
79.8
79.6
79.4
79.4
79.4
79.4
79.4
79.4
79.4
79.2
79.2
79.2
79
79
79
79
79
78.8
78.8
78.8
78.8
78.8
78.6
78.6
78.6
78.6
78.6
78.6
78.4
78.4



: OBC Walting!

sr.No Application ID

1 122468038735090
2 122453503235028
3 122292092435058
4 122878518835085
5 122636727135080
6 122808289135068
7 122743665135082
8 122365549235088
9 122114316135040
10  122815231435047
11 122909977035098
12 122491559635060
13 122715180835040
14 122502779035000
15  122491767335038
16 122734817135077
17  122826058335069
18 122118763335099
19  122618478035058
20  122563350235069
21 122505705535010
22 122481879235071
23 122685914935000
24 122671213835075
25  122855674935078
26 122572308035083
27  122859141435048
28 122567703035087
29  122103374035021
30  122309593435087
31  122438314435051
32 122395844735013
33 122897886635083
34 122140882035050
35  122765732335081
36 122414887335010
37  122361443235059
38 122273952935075
39 122331780835068
40  122901184535079
41 122789391535051
42 122555152935069

Name of Applicant
SUMAN SAINI
MOHANI GURIAR
BAIRANG PRAIAPAT
SURENDRA GURJAR
MANISH YADAV
VIJAY GURIAR
PRIYANKA GURJAR
SAROJ GURJAR
SUNITA GURJAR
DINESH KUMAR YOGI
ARTI SAINI

REENA SAINI

AMITA GURJAR
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
LOKESH SAINI
POOJA YADAV
REKHA YADAV
RAVINDRA KHATANA
RAHUL YADAV
ANKITA SAINI

PRIYA

RAVI PRAKASH SAINI
DATARAM SAINI
NISHA SAINI

KIRAN GURJAR
ASHA KUMHAR
MAHENDRA GURJAR
JAYCHAND SAINI
KHEMRAJ GURJAR
CHANCHAL JANGID
SUNITA GURJAR
ANJU BHADANA
KRIPA YADAV
Siyaram Saini
NIKITA MEHRA
KRIPA GURJAR
POOJA KUMHAR
NACHITA GURJAR
RAHUL KUMAR YADAV
LOKESH GURJAR
POOJA YADAV
KAVITA YADAV

O i C \'A;)n.\b»l\'v

Father's Name
ROHITASHY SAIHNI
KAILASH CHAND GUIIANI
KANA RAM PRAIAPAT
CHHITARR MAL GUIIAR
BABULAL YADAY
MUKESH KUMAR GUIIAR
KALYU RAM GUIIAR
KAILASH GUIIAR

SURIA RAM GUIRIATR
ROHITASH KUMATR YOG
RAIENDRA SAINI
HANSIRAL SAINI

ARJUN LAL GUIRIAR
HARI RAM YADAV
VINOD KUMAR SAINI
RAMESH CHAND YADAV
HAJARI LAL YADAV
MAHAVEER PRASAD GURIAR
CHHAGAN LAL YADAV
SURESH CHAND SAINI
SURESH KUMAR GURIAR
PRAHLAD SAINI

PRABHU DAYAL SAINI
KISHAN LAL SAINI
ASHOK KUMAR GURJAR
BAJRANG KUMHAR
UMARAV

MAHESH KUMAR SAINI
LAXMAN RAM GURJAR
MAKKHAN LAL JANGID
DALU RAM GURIAR
RAMESHWAR PRASAD GURJAR
BRIIMOHAN YADAV
Banwari Lal Saini
SITARAM MEHRA
RAMKARAN GURJSAR
SITA RAM KUMHAR
DATARAM GURJAR
DHUNI LAL YADAV
BAHADUR SINGH GURJAR
BANWARI LAL YADAV
DEVISHAY YADAV

Category  Ahinlsslan Calegory

O

PARC

Onc

ML

ORC
MiC
rMiC
MILC
ML
0N,
one
OniC
MBC
0BG
OiC
Onec
0BG
MG
(11
($]11#
MEC
(o] 119
(o]11#
(s]11#
MBC
oBc
MEC
onc
MBEC
oBC
MBC
MBC
oBC
oscC
oBcC
MBC
08¢
MBC
oBC
MBC
0OBC
0BC

Wailing
Walling
Waltifig
Waltirig
Walllnig
Walling
Walling
Waiting,
Waiting
Waiting
Waltlnig
Walting
Waiting,
Waiting,
Walting,
Walting
Waiting
Walting
Waiting
Walting,
Walting,
Walting,
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Walting
Walting
Waiting
Walting,
Walting
Walting,
Waiting,
Waiting
Walting,
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting

fesntis{¥)

3
4
f)
fi
0
0
3
3
4
0
i
4
4
0
(
]
3
0
0
4
3
0
0

o)
(e

WWOoOOoOWWWWODWWWRWWDOOww

ot Pere (%)

184
/iA
/8.7
.7
/7
/.2
Vi
/.7
/6.7
T
1
i
i
11.8
/1.4
/1.4
14
71.6
771.6
114
714
17.7
17.2
77.2
17,2
77.2
17
77
77
77
76.8
76.2
76.8
76,75
76.6
76.6
76.6
76.6
76.4
76.4
76.4
76.4



/s Waiting |
No Application ID

122610198035026
122758842735013
122235417035077
122618019435023
122679222635021
122595726135018
122911507035010
122346393035037
122713280535000
122474146735031
122903231835072
122414261435060
122362875335089
122386331335046
122568711035020
122609864635092

Name of Applicant

Keshav Kumar Sharma

VIKAS SINGH

VED PRAKASH SHARMA
SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA
SHRIKANT SHARMA

TULSHI RAM SHARMA
SANDEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT
DAYASHANKAR SHARMA
RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE
UPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
UMESH SHEKHAWAT

PINTU SHARMA

NEELAM SHARMA

TANIYA SHARMA

LUCKEY SHARMA

KARINA SHARMA

3%

Father's Name

Vishnu Kumar Sharma

NARPAT SINGH

MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA
BIRDI CHAND SHARMA
MAHENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
DESHRAJ SHARMA

DILEEP SINGH RATHORE
GAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
JOGENDRA SINGH

JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA
MOOL CHAND SHARMA

GOPAL SHARMA

KHEMCHAND SHARMA

PAPPU RAM SHARMA

Category
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

Bonus(%) Tot. Perc.(%)
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67
66.4
65.4
65
63.6
62.8
62.2
60.8
60.6
60
60
58.4
58
56.4
55.8
53.8



F"a\ i ‘\& , C H“‘* x)“‘a--“ i_«&.}

MBC Waiting |

sr.No Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name Category Admission Category  Bonus(%) Tot. Perc.(%)
1 122684144335015 SARITA GURJAR RAMPAL GURJAR MBC Waiting 3 76.4
2 122911981835084 ROSHAN KUMARI GURJAR  JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR MBC Waiting 3 76.4
3 122178196035083 SITA GURJAR PRAHLAD KUMAR GURJAR ~ MBC Waiting 3 76.4
4 122742012735070 YADRAM GURJAR SHYORAM GURJAR MBC Waiting 0 76.2
5 122750984635026 SACHIN GURJAR KAILASH GURJAR MBC Waiting 0 76.2
6 122892600035052 NISHA GURJAR RAMAVTAR GURJAR MBC Waiting 3 76.2
7 122994209435010 KHAMOSH! GURJAR SHISRAM GURIJAR MBC Waiting 3 76
8 122882856435042 MANISHA GURJAR DATA RAM GURIJAR MBC Waiting 3 76
9 122210081135098  MINTU KUMAR MATADEEN GURJIAR MBC Waiting 0 758
10 122780332935040 SACHIN GURJAR GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR mBsC Waiting 0 75.8



BC Laddckin g

!

-

sC wating |

- sr.No Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name Category Admission Category Bonus(%) Tot. Perc.(%)
1 122878002235018  SHIVANI SINGHADIYA KAILASH CHAND SINGHADIYA  SC Waiting 3 78
2 122741735435060  SACHIN VERMA LAXMI NARAYAN sC Waiting 0 77.8
3 122418319835045  DINESH RAIGAR PAPPURAM RAIGAR sC Waiting 0 77.6
4 122542465435010  TARACHAND RAIGAR LAXMAN RAIGAR sC Waiting 0 77.6
5 122651751935000  SAPANA VERMA GOPAL VERMA SC Waiting 3 77.6
6 122381492535084  POOJA NARWAL BABU LAL NARWAL SC Waiting 3 77.6
7 122737259935052  SANTOSH SINGHADIYA RAMPAL SINGHADIYA sC Waiting 0 77.4
8 122349304935089  ASHOK KUMAR KANSOTIYA DHUNI LAL KANSOTIYA SC Waiting 0 77
9 122551623035060  PRIYANKA VERMA NARAYAN SAHAY BUNKAR 5C Waiting 3 77
10  122401587835093  RAVIKUMAR VERMA KALYAN SAHAY VERMA sC Waiting 0 76.8
11 122972852835053  NEELAM JAJORIYA PHOOL CHAND JAJORIYA sC Waiting 3 76.6
12 122569062835028  RAVINA BUNKAR ROHITASH BUNKAR sC Waiting 3 76.4
13 122429170935064  SHEKHAR KUMAR KHEMCHAND KHORWAL sC Waiting 0 76
14 122763816135014  KOMAL NARWAL KAILASH CHAND NARWAL sc Waiting 3 756
15  122738507135042  PAYAL VERMA BABULAL VERMA sC Waiting 3 75.2
16 122825690035019  POOJA DEVI VERMA DHOONEE LAL VERMA fe Waiting 3 75
17  122524604335032  POOJA SINGHADIYA KUSAL SINGHADIYA sC Waiting 3 74.8
18 122105952835040  MANISH KUMAR CHANDOLIYA ~ MALIRAM CHANDOLIYA SC Waiting 0 74.4
19  122172358935057  PRAVEEN KUMAR JATAWAT UMRAV LAL JATAWAT SC Waiting 0 74.4
20 122740338135069  KAJAL BUNKAR RAMNIVAS BUNKAR sC Waiting 3 74.4
21  122403746435031  KAVITA KUMARI SINGHADIYA MALI RAM SINGHADIYA sC Waiting 3 74.4
22 122166878735028  NEERU BUNKAR KAILASH CHAND BUNKAR sC Waiting 0 74
23 122957296735070  TANISHA NARWAL KAILASH CHAND NARWAL 1SC Waiting 3 74
24 122858715035042  KOMAL VERMA BHAGIRATH MAL VERMA sC Waiting 3 74
25 122549258035060  MANISHA RAIGAR GHANSHYAM RAIGAR sC Waiting 3 74
26 122324965835098  MUSKAN VERMA SURENDRA KUMAR sC Waiting 3 73.8
27  122555180435079  AJAY RAIGAR BHAGIRATH MAL RAIGAR SC Waiting 0 73.6
28  122388489035080  KHAMOSHI VERMA SHYORAM VERMA sC Waiting 3 73.6
29 122896442535050  YOGESH NIMORIYA LAKHAN KUMAR NIMORIYA sC Waiting 0 73.4
30 122123262935040  DEEPAK KUMAR PINWAL VIJAY KUMAR PINWAL sC Waiting 0 73.2
31 122441541435064  MANISHA VERMA BABU LAL VERMA sC Waiting 3 73
32 122502347535073  NEERAJKUMAR JATAWAT BHAIRU RAM JATAWAT sC Waiting 0 72.6
o



#

ST Waiting |
Sr.No ApplicationID

=1 122550472135039
2 122278272435059
3 122163055835031
4 122952967035082
5 122132571235050
6 122459819535010
7 122975050035036
8 122576434135023
9 122855931035020
10 122344618035075
11 122637102335081
12 122198653735073
13 122109379235050
14 122222121435077
15 122856106535050
16 122933253335000
17 122688624735043
18 122441671035010
19 122198745735041
20 122519020935050
21 122843628735076
22 122899687635090
23 122954249835015
24 122554436535020

Nanie of Applicant
AJEET'KUMAR MEENA
MONIKA DHANKA
JALDEEP MINA

SUNIL MEENA

RADHE SHYAM MEENA
SONU MEENA

GIRIRAJ MEENA
PAWAN KUMAR MEENA
MANISHA MEENA
PRIYANKA MEENA
SUMAN MEENA
MOJEE RAM DHANKA
MEENA MEENA
KHUSHBU MEENA
MANISH KUMAR MEENA
SONU MEENA

ROHIT MEENA
MANISHA MEENA
PADAM CHAND MINA
SURENDRA MEENA
KRISHAN MEENA
DEVKARAN MINA
RAHUL MEENA
ANSHU MEENA

oV

Father's Name
RAMKARAN MEENA
RAGHUVEER PRASAD
LILA RAM MINA
RAMNIWAS MEENA
MATADEEN MEENA
HARI RAM MEENA
RAMPAL MEENA
BANWARI LAL MEENA
HAJARILAL MEENA
HANSRAJ MEENA
DHANNA LAL MEENA
REWAD RAM DHANKA
RAMESH CHAND MEENA
MURARI LAL MEENA
HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA

RAGHUVEER SINGH MEENA

DARA SINGH MEENA
MADAN LAL MEENA
RAMDHAN MINA
MUKESH MEENA
BANWARI LAL MEENA
TEJA RAM MINA
MAHESH KUMAR MEENA
CHHOTU RAM MEENA

5

A

Cotegory  Admisslon Category

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Walting
Walting
Waiting
Walting
Waltlng
Waltlng
Walting
Walting
Walting
Waiting
Waiting
Walting
Walting
Walting
Walting
Waliting
Walting,
Walting
Walting
Walting
Walting
Walting
Waiting
Walting

LI N, 4 .
Sy T AN

Bonus(%) ‘Tot, Pare.(%)

0 750
3 .0
0 754
0 152
0 7%
0 7.8
0 74.4
0 114
3 7M.
) 73.6
3 73
0 72,8
3 72,2
3 712
0 71.6
0 71.4
0 71
3 70
0 69.2
0 69.2
0 68.6
0 68.4
0 67.8
3 67.8



